Descrizione Appello
Tipo di Prova
Data

algebra e analisi numerica PARTE ANALISI NUMERICA
Scritto
18/01/2017

Attivita Formative
34794 - ANALISI NUMERICA LM (Cds. 8770)
72548 - ALGEBRA E ANALISI NUMERICA LM (Cds. 8198)
65592 - ANALISI NUMERICA E ALGEBRA LM (Cds. 8198)

Matricola

0000795725
0000806242
0000800479
0000780826
0000760769
0000800420
0000815325
0000814934
0000814262
0000783678
0000816798
0000819721
0000792027
0000784863
0000749506
0000801710
0000814782
0000820715
0000785480

Cognome

BOZZOLI
CALAMIA

DI MARTINO
FONTANILI
GESSI
GUAZZARONI
LAMBERTINI
LUPPI
MASTROMARCO
MONTESU
PANDOLFI
PAZZAGLI
PERRONE
PIZZONIA
SANTARELLI
TADDIO
TALEVI
TANGUENZA
ZINCARELLI

Nome

STEFANO
GIUSEPPE
CHIARA
LUCA

LUCA

MARA
MATILDE
FRANCESCO
SILVIA
ANGELA
MATTEO
NICOLA
FRANCESCA
GIANLUCA
GIULIA
ANDREA
LUCA
ARIANNA
NICOLA

Parziali

8+2+2+5
9+2+3+6
8+7+7

8+4+3+7
9+4+3+7
6+3+3+6

6+0+0+5
8+7+6
0+4+3+4
8+0+7
9+7+7
9+4+0+7
9+4+3+6
8+0+4
7+7+6
9+4+3+7
9+7+6

Tot.

n.v.

n.v.

27
30
32

32
33
28

21
31
21
25
33
30
32
22
30
33
32



